
 

2024 Big Fresno Fair Table Mountain Concert Series 

Entertainment Publicist Contacts 

UPDATED: 9/9/24 

 

Date  Entertainment  Publicist Contact Information  

Wednesday, Oct. 2 Walker Hayes 

Name: Georgia Price 

Company: SmackSongs 

Email: georgia@smacksongs.com  

Thursday, Oct. 3 

 
Sugar Ray 

Name: Kierra Bowman 

Company: Shelter Music Group 

Email: kierra@sheltermusic.com  

Friday, Oct. 4 Sheila E.  

Name:  

Company:  

Email:  

Phone: 

Friday, Oct. 4 Midnight Star 

Name: Bobby Lovelace 

Company:  

Email: blace4@gmail.com  

Saturday, Oct. 5 Mariachi Divas 

Name: Cindy Shea 

Company:  

Email: mariachidivas@aol.com  

Phone: (818) 554-5080 (Texting is preferred)  

Sunday, Oct. 6 El Flaco vs. El Mimoso 

Name:  David Valdivia   

Company: VMG 

Email: david@vmgconcerts.com   

Monday, Oct 7 The Righteous Brothers 

Name: Sandy Brokaw 

Company: Wasserman Music New York 

Email: brokawc@aol.com  

Phone: (310) 710-4498  

Tuesday, Oct. 8 Big Daddy Weave 

Name: Nora Zwart 

Company: Whizbang, Inc. 

Email: nora@whizbang-inc.com  

Phone: Tel: (615-297-5877) / Mobile: (425) 864-

9567  

Wednesday, Oct. 9 311 

Name: Danya 

Company: Big Picture Media  

Email: dayna@bigpicturemediaonline.com  

Name: Kalie 

Company: Big Picture Media  

Email: kalie@bigpicturemediaonline.com 

Thursday, Oct. 10 The All-American Rejects 

Name: Nate Sirotta 

Company: Impulse Artists  

Email: Nate@impulseartists.com  

Phone: (818) 384-4812 
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Friday, Oct. 11 
George Thorogood & The 

Destroyers 

Name:  

Company:  

Email:  

Phone: 

Saturday, Oct. 12 G-Eazy 

Name:  

Company:  

Email:  

Phone: 

Sunday, Oct. 13 

 

Calibre 50 w/ Banda Renovacion 

and Los de La Noria 
 

Name: David Valdivia  

Company: VMG 

Email: david@vmgconcerts.com  

Monday, Oct 14 Dwight Yoakam 

Name: Liz Norris 

Company: Activist 

Email: norris@activist.co  

Name: Emma (Liz’s Assistant)  

Company: Activist  

Email: norris_asst@activist.co  

 

mailto:david@vmgconcerts.com
mailto:norris@activist.co
mailto:norris_asst@activist.co

